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Mannschaftswertung: Altersklasse 

 

Pl. Verein                            1.R                                 Gesamt 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1  Eldagsen 1                      448.5                                  448.5 

 2  Stemmer 2                       441.4                                  441.4 

 3  Stemmer 1                       437.8                                  437.8 

 4  Eldagsen 2                      437.0                                  437.0 

 5  Todtenhausen 3                  434.9                                  434.9 

 6  Todtenhausen 1                  433.1                                  433.1 

 7  Kutenhausen 1                   430.4                                  430.4 

 8  Südfelde 1                      430.1                                  430.1 

 9  Südfelde 2                      425.4                                  425.4 

10  Eldagsen 3                      417.8                                  417.8 

11  Todtenhausen 2                  417.7                                  417.7 

12  Südfelde 3                      416.8                                  416.8 

13  Kutenhausen 2                   415.0                                  415.0 

14  Eldagsen 5                      413.4                                  413.4 

15  Stemmer 3                       408.1                                  408.1 

16  Eldagsen 4                      400.4                                  400.4 

17  Eldagsen 6                      391.5                                  391.5 

18  Südfelde 4                      254.5                                  254.5 

 

 

 

 

Einzelwertung: Altersklasse (01.01.1976 - 31.12.2007) 

 

Pl.Name                            Verein                    1.R          Gesamt 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1 Reitmeyer,Jonas                 Kutenhausen          (A1) 146.8         146.8 

   Röthemeyer,Eike                 Todtenhausen         (A3) 146.8         146.8 

 3 Blumenthal,Mika                 Eldagsen             (A2) 146.3         146.3 

 4 Frenzel,Nils                    Todtenhausen         (A3) 145.7         145.7 

 5 Rathert,Laurin                  Kutenhausen          (A1) 145.0         145.0 

   Lilienkamp,Malin                Südfelde             (A2) 145.0         145.0 

 7 Drost,Florian                   Eldagsen             (A6) 144.7         144.7 

 8 Brinkmann,Noah                  Kutenhausen          (A2) 143.5         143.5 

 9 Lübkemann,Samantha              Eldagsen             (A2) 143.1         143.1 

10 Frenzel,Indra                   Todtenhausen         (A3) 142.4         142.4 

11 Lühmann,Kevin                   Südfelde             (A1) 140.5         140.5 

12 Rathert,Salome                  Kutenhausen          (A1) 138.6         138.6 

13 Kolkmann,Daniel                 Südfelde             (A2) 138.2         138.2 

14 Blase,Meike                     Eldagsen             (A4) 136.9         136.9 

15 Homeyer,Rolf                    Eldagsen             (A5) 134.9         134.9 

16 Schmidt,Christian               Eldagsen             (A6) 130.8         130.8 

17 Schmidt,Carolin                 Eldagsen             (A4) 122.3         122.3 

18 Jahn,Andreas                    Eldagsen             (A6) 116.0         116.0 
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Einzelwertung: Altersklasse II (01.01.1966 - 31.12.1975) 

 

Pl.Name                            Verein                    1.R          Gesamt 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1 Franke,Jörg                     Todtenhausen         (A1) 148.1         148.1 

 2 Blumenthal,Torsten              Eldagsen             (A2) 147.6         147.6 

 3 Kolkmann,Heiko                  Südfelde             (A1) 145.6         145.6 

 4 Schade,Matthias                 Eldagsen             (A5) 140.2         140.2 

 5 Peter,Holger                    Eldagsen             (A5) 138.3         138.3 

 6 Herzog,Angela                   Todtenhausen         (A2) 136.0         136.0 

 

 

 

Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse (01.01.1956 - 31.12.1965) 

 

Pl.Name                            Verein                    1.R          Gesamt 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1 Kleiber,Marion                  Eldagsen             (A1) 150.5         150.5 

 2 Wiese,Harald                    Eldagsen             (A1) 150.4         150.4 

 3 Klenke,Alla                     Stemmer              (A2) 148.7         148.7 

 4 Gieseking,Horst-Dieter          Stemmer              (A1) 148.1         148.1 

 5 Lorenz,Anette                   Stemmer              (A2) 146.6         146.6 

 6 Adamitz,Hanna                   Stemmer              (A2) 146.1         146.1 

 7 Krebs,Karsten                   Eldagsen             (A3) 144.5         144.5 

 8 Lorenz,Gerhard                  Stemmer              (A1) 143.4         143.4 

 9 Waack,Andreas                   Todtenhausen         (A1) 143.0         143.0 

10 Waack,Silke                     Todtenhausen         (A2) 142.1         142.1 

11 Frenzel,Uwe                     Todtenhausen         (A1) 142.0         142.0 

12 Hendel,Klaus                    Eldagsen             (A4) 141.2         141.2 

13 Eikmeier,Klaus-Dieter           Stemmer              (A3) 139.7         139.7 

14 Rathert,Eckhard                 Südfelde             (A3) 139.6         139.6 

15 Rathert,Christian               Kutenhausen          (A2) 138.0         138.0 

16 Rohlfing,Arnd                   Stemmer              (A3) 134.2         134.2 

   Lüftner,Wolfgang                Stemmer              (A3) 134.2         134.2 

18 Kleiber,Rüdiger                 Eldagsen             (A3) 133.7         133.7 

19 Schwier,Manfred                 Südfelde             (A4) 122.6         122.6 

20 Hendel,Marion                   Eldagsen                  112.0         112.0 

 

 

 

Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse II (01.01.1912 - 31.12.1955) 

 

Pl.Name                            Verein                    1.R          Gesamt 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1 Rathert,Horst                   Eldagsen             (A1) 147.6         147.6 

 2 Adamitz,Konrad                  Stemmer              (A1) 146.3         146.3 

 3 Kolkmann,Willi                  Südfelde             (A1) 144.0         144.0 

 4 Kruse,Reinhard                  Südfelde             (A2) 142.2         142.2 

 5 Kreie,Heinrich                  Südfelde             (A3) 140.9         140.9 

 6 Gieseking,Annegret              Eldagsen                  140.3         140.3 

 7 Rathert,Anni                    Todtenhausen         (A2) 139.6         139.6 

   Gieseking,Dieter                Eldagsen             (A3) 139.6         139.6 

 9 Lange,Christel                  Südfelde             (A3) 136.3         136.3 

10 Habbe,Ralf                      Kutenhausen          (A2) 133.5         133.5 

11 Röthemeier,Heinrich             Südfelde             (A4) 131.9         131.9 
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Die besten Einzelergebnisse 

  

Platz Name                          Verein                   Ergebnis 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  Kleiber, Marion               Eldagsen                   150.5 

   2  Wiese, Harald                 Eldagsen                   150.4 

   3  Klenke, Alla                  Stemmer                    148.7 

   4  Franke, Jörg                  Todtenhausen               148.1 

      Gieseking, Horst-Dieter       Stemmer                    148.1 

   6  Rathert, Horst                Eldagsen                   147.6 

      Blumenthal, Torsten           Eldagsen                   147.6 

   8  Reitmeyer, Jonas              Kutenhausen                146.8 

      Röthemeyer, Eike              Todtenhausen               146.8 

  10  Lorenz, Anette                Stemmer                    146.6 

  11  Adamitz, Konrad               Stemmer                    146.3 

      Blumenthal, Mika              Eldagsen                   146.3 

  13  Adamitz, Hanna                Stemmer                    146.1 

  14  Frenzel, Nils                 Todtenhausen               145.7 

  15  Kolkmann, Heiko               Südfelde                   145.6 

  16  Lilienkamp, Malin             Südfelde                   145.0 

      Rathert, Laurin               Kutenhausen                145.0 

  18  Drost, Florian                Eldagsen                   144.7 

  19  Krebs, Karsten                Eldagsen                   144.5 

  20  Kolkmann, Willi               Südfelde                   144.0 


